18 Agustos 2000 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BERCEAU(12) (GB)

2 ERTAY(7)

3 BEAUTY'(3)

4  PIECE OF FIRE(5)
5 SIMAY(14)

6 ATESBOCEGI(16)
7 ALAGAVLI(15)

8  BABADAYI(9) (GB)
9 YAWZTAY(4) (USA)
10 SALACAK(10) (GB)
11 REHACAN(1)

12 TORIANO(B)

13 BERATII(11)

14 TOMCAT(2)

15 GOL ORKIDESI(13) (GB)

16 DANDANAKAN(S)

IKILI( ) :50,10 +, TABELA BAHIS( ) :51,88 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ( ) :1,99 £

Yas
4yda

4yaa
4ydk
4yaa
4ydk
4yak
4ydk
3yde
4yaa
4ydk
4yaa
6yda
7yaa
6yka
3ykd

9yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 15

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BLUEBIRD (USA) - QU SUS JE(IRE)

BARNATO (USA) - HOUSEWORK (GB)
CASTLERSING* (GB) - NEAT HARMONY
GLOROUS PEAK (USA) - DONNEHR! (IRE)
DOWN THE FLAG (USA) - MRAY |

MOUN AMOUR - KURNAZ

KINGEFE - ELIFCAN*

BVPEROR JONES (USA) - RVERNLELADY (USA)
MANE MNISTER (USA) - LADY OF GRACE (USA)
TERMON (GB) - SALCHOW (GB)
BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - GILUMINGILU

N - NRVANA*

LOCKTON (GB) - MALINGA

BARNATO (USA) - TOMBOY

TERMON (GB) - VICVELODY (FR)

YEVKEN (GB) - CYQLAMEN (FR)

25600 ¢
2)840

Siklet
52,5

575
59
58,5
48
46
48
56
59
56
60,5
57
51
60,5
51

56,5

Jokey
G.OKER

Y.TUNG
E.METIN
C.KOGAK
ABASYIGIT
R.TASDELEN
SKONUK
E.BAYSAL
Y.AKAGAG
C.DURSUN
E.YAWZ
B.SERINKAYA
HUS.KAYA
ABIRDAL
N.SEN

N.KANDUR

2100 Kum
3.)2.800 ¢
3)420 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii
ERD.SALTABAS C.ARPEK
ERD. ATAY AKTAY GUNES
ORH. UZUN F.AYESILBUDAK
MEH. URAL S.HATUNOGLU
A CEM KURA MUS.YARDIMCI
NUR. SAYIM YiSGUZAR
HUS. AVIK I.AKBALI
ZAH.DEMIRKAN  C.SAMLI
SEL.GULERCE  E.SOGUTLU
FAH.ISINIBILIR ~ C.ARPEK
HUS.OZENSES  MODABAS
FUA ALICI B.OZASLAN
ERO.YILDRIM  EMUJTLU
ISI. GUNES MODABAS
LY. COKAY E.PAPAGAN
AKL.TORUNLU  O.OZAKDAG

Derece

2.17.00

21740

2.17.76

21787

2.1867

2.18.70

2.18.80

22132

22168

22252

22262

22263

22521

2.26.89

22752

23725

Ankara Hipdromu (6. Yanis Giinii)

4)1400 ¢
4)210¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

15,90
4,85

14,65
5,05

17,55
33,40
36,45
5,00

3,00

35,85
11,75
11,45
15,40
12,25
12,70

46,00

3

1

9

10

15

13

16

14

12

59

69

74

7

50

37

46

76

72

66

75

71

63

75

66

72



